Access Point

Uriin

UBIQUITI LOCO5AC 5GHZ NANOSTATION (LOCO5AC)

TP-LINK CPE510 2PORT 300Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS
POINT

TENDA 06 1PORT 433Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS POINT
UBIQUITI 5GHZ LOCO M5 MIMO AIRMAX (LOCOMS5)

HIKVISION 3WFOFA-2N/0 DIS$ ORTAM (1KM-
2.4Ghz/300 Mbps)) ACCESS POINT

UBIQUITI 5GHZ AP AC 16DBI 120DRC AIRMAX
(LAP-120)

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-RAP2200(F) TAVAN TIPI
MEGABIT IC ORTAM DUAL-BAND ACCESS
J POINT

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-RAP2200(E) TAVAN TiPi
GIGABIT IC ORTAM DUAL-BAND ACCESS
- POINT
Mining Cihazi)

J COTX X3 INDOOR HELIUM HOTSPOT (Helium

UBIQUITI 5GHZ POWERBEAM AC ACCESS POINT
/ (PBE-5AC-500) 2'LI PAKET

UBIQUITI 5GHZ ROCKET AIRMAX (ROCKETM5)

UBIQUITI 5GHZ NANOSTATION M5 16DBI 2X2 MIMO
AIRMAX (NSM5)

Marka

Ubiquiti

TpLink

Tenda

Ubiquiti

Hikvision

Ubiquiti

Reyee

Reyee

Cotx

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Stok

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

61,95 USD

72,45 USD

78,75 USD

89,25 USD

102,90
usb

115,50
usb

120,75
usb

199,50
usb

367,50
usb

387,45
usb

115,50
usb

115,50
usb



UBIQUITI NS-5AC ACCES POINT

UBIQUITI PBE-5AC-500 OUTDOOR ANTEN (PBE-5AC-

500) TEKLI

TP-LINK M7650 MOBIL TASINABILIR ROUTER WIFI

Ubiquiti 0 141,75
usD
Ubiquiti 0 187,95
usD
TpLink 0 220,50
usb



